

GAHC040006872020



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : WP(C)/267/2020

Raman Taloh
S/O LT. TAKOM TALOH, VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN, PO BILAT, PS RUKSIN,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT, AP. 2: GIANT TALOH

Age:

Occupation :

S/O LT. TAKOM TALOH
VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN
PO BILAT
PS RUKSIN
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP.

3: TATOR TALOH

Age:

Occupation :

S/OLT. TAPUN TALOH
VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN
PO BILAT
PS RUKSIN
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP.

4: TABONG TALOH

Age:

Occupation :

S/O LT. TAKIT TALOH
VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN
PO BILAT
PS RUKSIN
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP

VERSUS

The State of AP and Others
REPRESENTED BY THE CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF AP, ITANAGAR.
2:THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER

Age: 0
Occupation :
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
PASIGHAT
ITANAGAR.

3:THE CIRCLE OFFICER
Age: 0
Occupation :
BILAT
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP.

4:TAGET TALOH
Age: 0
Occupation :
S/O LT. TALUNG TALOH
VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN
PO BILAT
PS RUKSIN
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP.

5:TAKEN TALOH
Age: 0
Occupation :
S/O LT. TALUNG TALOH
VILLAGE-BILAT-BAMIN
PO BILAT
PS RUKSIN
EAST SIANG DISTRICT
AP

Advocate for the Petitioner : Ninnong Ratan

Advocate for the Respondent : GA (AP)

Linked Case : WP(C)/53/2020

Taget Taloh
Age: 52
Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. talung Taloh
village Bilat
P.S Ruksin
Dist. East Siang
AP

VERSUS

The Deputy Commissioner and 5 Ors.
Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Pasighat
East Siang District
Arunachal Pradesh
3:The Circle Officer

Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Bilat Circle
Dist. East Siang
AP

4:Raman Taloh

Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. Takom Taloh
Village Bilat-Bamin
P.O. Bilat
P.S Ruksin
East Siang Dist. AP

5:Giant Taloh

Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. Takom Taloh
Village Bilat-Bamin
P.O. Bilat
P.S Ruksin
East Siang Dist. AP

6:Tator Taloh

Age: 0

Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. Tapun Taloh
Village Bilat-Bamin
P.O. Bilat
P.S Ruksin
East Siang Dist. AP

7:Tabong Taloh

Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Ex-President
Taloh Erang 2012
S/o Shri Takit Taloh
village Bilat-Bamin
East Siang Dist. AP

Advocate for : Tabit Tapak
Advocate for : GA (AP) appearing for The Deputy Commissioner and 5 Ors.:
Advocate ,

-BEFORE-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR MEDHI

29.01.2024

A prayer has been made on behalf of the petitioners.

List after 2 (two) weeks.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant